Date
Course
Weather

11/17/2016

Royce Brook - West (70.2 /129)

Sunny 60s Great November Weather

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW
Congrats to the ageless wonder - Min - he aced the 17th hole for his 6th career hole in one. He turns 86

tomorrow and still walks and carries his own bag. This was also the closest to the pin hole for the winter
league. Min wins by 2 over Jim P who returned from his back problems with 2 birdies.

Position

a b~ N

Name

Minutello
Petronchak
Rinaldi
Jeffries
Griffith

Gross

86
81
87
100
DNF

O O o oo

36
36
36
48

33
36
41
38

Net

DNF

69
72
7

Total
Win/Loss

$24.80
3 $13.80
8 ($10.70)
17 ($15.50)
($12.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G

Par 3's- N
Eagles

Aces

36 Minutello

33 Minutello

2 Petronchak

7 Petronchak

2 Griffith

2 Minutello

1 Petronchak

10 Minutello

7 Minutello
0
1 Minutello

Petronchak

Griffith

Petronchak

Jeffries

17th Hole

Rinaldi



