Date 11/17/2016 Course Royce Brook - West (70.2 /129)

Weather Sunny 60s Great November Weather

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Congrats to the ageless wonder - Min - he aced the 17th hole for his 6th career hole in one. He turns 86 tomorrow and still walks and carries his own bag. This was also the closest to the pin hole for the winter league. Min wins by 2 over Jim P who returned from his back problems with 2 birdies.

NASSAUS

					Front		Back				Strokes		Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity		Nine		Nine		Net		Behind		Win/Loss
1	Minutello	86	5	0		36		33		69			\$24.80
2	Petronchak	81	1	0		36		36		72		3	\$13.80
3	Rinaldi	87	7	0		36		41		77		8	(\$10.70)
4	Jeffries	100)	0		48		38		86		17	(\$15.50)
5	Griffith	DNF		0					DNF				(\$12.50)

Front 9	1st		36 Minutello	Petronchak	Rinaldi		
	2nd	-					
Back 9	1st		33 Minutello				
	2nd	-					
POTS							
Birdies			2 Petronchak	Griffith			
Net Birdies			7 Petronchak				
Net Eagles			2 Griffith				
Greenies			2 Minutello	Petronchak			
Sandys			1 Petronchak	Jeffries			
Par 3's - G			10 Minutello				
Par 3's - N			7 Minutello				
Eagles			0				
Aces			1 Minutello	17th Hole			